
Show #41123: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Derby (4/11/2023-4/14/2023)

53. NRCHA NPDF: Non Pro Derby Finals Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 699 One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy 220.00 Rod Davey

2 917 DT Shiny N I Know It Stephen Silva 219.00 Stephen Silva

3 737 Bet Shesa Playmate Garrell Reilly 218.00 Preston Williams

4 926 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher 217.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

5 796 Frozen In Light Vanessa Lawrence 216.00 Vanessa Lawrence

6 769 Rebellious Soul Tricia Gilson 215.00 Tricia Gilson

7T 764 Smooth Bow Peepto Megan Clausen 214.00 Megan Clausen

7T 801 Bet N On The Oak E Cynthia Bias 214.00 Cynthia Bias

9T 827 Hes Mr Right Mason Beal 213.50 Ernie Beal

9T 882 Habanero Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 213.50 Lori Conrow

11 765 Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 212.50 Angela Vogt

12 941 Remerada Madison Bugni 208.50 Madison Bugni

13 946 Onetime Peptoleena Morgan Rogers 206.00 Morgan Rogers

14 862 Rey Romano Stacy Duesterhaus 202.00 Brendan & Stacy

15 958 Give Me Smore Andrea Pasek 199.50 Andrea Pasek

16 785 Johnnys Tommy Gun Sarah Schuler 193.00 Sarah Schuler

54. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 699 One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy 220.00 Rod Davey

2 917 DT Shiny N I Know It Stephen Silva 219.00 Stephen Silva

3 737 Bet Shesa Playmate Garrell Reilly 218.00 Preston Williams

4 926 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher 217.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

5 796 Frozen In Light Vanessa Lawrence 216.00 Vanessa Lawrence

6 769 Rebellious Soul Tricia Gilson 215.00 Tricia Gilson

7T 764 Smooth Bow Peepto Megan Clausen 214.00 Megan Clausen

7T 801 Bet N On The Oak E Cynthia Bias 214.00 Cynthia Bias

9 882 Habanero Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 213.50 Lori Conrow

10 765 Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 212.50 Angela Vogt

11 941 Remerada Madison Bugni 208.50 Madison Bugni

12 946 Onetime Peptoleena Morgan Rogers 206.00 Morgan Rogers

13 862 Rey Romano Stacy Duesterhaus 202.00 Brendan & Stacy

14 958 Give Me Smore Andrea Pasek 199.50 Andrea Pasek

55. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 699 One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy 220.00 Rod Davey

2 917 DT Shiny N I Know It Stephen Silva 219.00 Stephen Silva

3 796 Frozen In Light Vanessa Lawrence 216.00 Vanessa Lawrence

4 764 Smooth Bow Peepto Megan Clausen 214.00 Megan Clausen

5 827 Hes Mr Right Mason Beal 213.50 Ernie Beal

6 765 Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 212.50 Angela Vogt

7 941 Remerada Madison Bugni 208.50 Madison Bugni

8 946 Onetime Peptoleena Morgan Rogers 206.00 Morgan Rogers

9 862 Rey Romano Stacy Duesterhaus 202.00 Brendan & Stacy

10 958 Give Me Smore Andrea Pasek 199.50 Andrea Pasek



Show #41123: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Derby (4/11/2023-4/14/2023)

11 785 Johnnys Tommy Gun Sarah Schuler 193.00 Sarah Schuler


